
Claflin University 2016 – 2017  
Student Government Association Election Results 

 
SGA Results: 
President – Dominique Riggins 
Vice President – Vincent Sanders 
Recording Secretary – Olamide Adebowale 
Corresponding Secretary – ArDarius Stewart 
Business Manager – Nicholas Stewart 
Chaplain – Adonikam Hudson 
Miss Claflin University – Kierra Carter 
Miss Homecoming – Zayauna Smith 
Mister Claflin – Johnasten Cooper 
 
SGA 2016 – 2017 Elected Officials  
President: Dominique Riggins: driggins@claflin.edu  
Vice President: Vincent Sanders: vsanders@claflin.edu   
Recording Secretary: Olamide Adebowale: oadebowale@claflin.edu  
Corresponding Secretary: Ar'Darius Stewart: astewart@claflin.edu   
Business Manager: Nicholas Stewart: nstewart@claflin.edu   
Chaplain: Adonikam Hudson: ahudson@claflin.edu   
Miss Homecoming: Zayauna Smith: zaysmith@claflin.edu   
Miss Claflin: Kierra Carter: kicarter@claflin.edu   
Mister Claflin: Johnasten Cooper: jocooper@claflin.edu   
Joshua D. Johnson:    josjohnson@claflin.edu      
 
Appointed Officials 
Executive Assistant: Jessica Tolbert: jtolbert@claflin.edu   
Parliamentary: Akeem Brooks: akbrooks@claflin.edu   
Chief of Staff: Briana Williams: brianwilliams@claflin.edu   
 
 
SAB Results: 
President – Joshua Johnson 
Vice President – Ivah Levy 
Secretary – Ajah Thacker 
Business Manager – Colin Wagner 
Senior Representatives (4) – Indiya Simpson  Timothy Geiger  JaKeymus Crouch  Kadejah 
Johnson 
Junior Representatives (4) – Dominique Jackson  Clark Porsher  Myaisha Wright  Justin 
James  
Sophomore Representatives (4) – Tamera Jones  Open  Open  Open 
 
Senior Class Officer Results: 
President – Taylor Reynolds 
Vice President – Jamicca Green 
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Secretary – Open 
Treasurer – Open 
Chaplain – Glotavia Morris 
Miss Senior – Pashala Truesdale 
Mister Senior – Curtis Patterson 
Senators (2) – Malahah Waller  Harry Powell  
 
Junior Class Officer Results: 
President – Timothy Lyons 
Vice President – Open 
Secretary – Open 
Treasurer – Open 
Chaplain – Open 
Miss Junior – Kai Cobb 
Mister Junior – Craige Sloan 
Senators (2) – Jeff Hart  Open 
 
Sophomore Class Office Results: 
President – Cecillia Hackett 
Vice President – Paije Sartor 
Secretary – Madison Brown 
Treasurer – Open 
Chaplain – Judah Nixon 
Miss Sophomore – Erica Scriven 
Mister Sophomore – Eric Favor 
Senators (2) – Demarie Deas  Open 
 


